
            2021-2022                  
Spaulding High School 

 JV/Varsity BOYS’ Basketball 
Day Date Opponent  Gametime Dismiss Bus 

Tue. Dec. 14 vs. Burlington 5:30/7:00  --- 

Fri. Dec. 17 @ Mt. Abraham 5:30/7:00  3:15 

Thurs. Dec. 23 vs. Harwood 5:30/7:00  ----- 

Wed. Dec. 29 @ Montpelier 5:30/7:00  4:15 

Tues. Jan. 4 vs. Middlebury 5:30/7:00  ----- 

Fri. Jan. 7 vs. U32 5:30/7:00  ---- 

Wed. Jan. 12 @ Lyndon 5:00/6:30 2:45 3:00 

Fri. Jan. 14 vs. Lake Region 5:30/7:00  ---- 

Wed. Jan. 19 @ Lamoille 5:30/7:00  3:30 

Fri. Jan. 21 vs. Montpelier 5:30/7:00  ----- 

Wed. Jan. 26 @ Harwood 5:30/7:00  4:00 

Fri. Jan. 28 vs. Thetford 5:30/7:00  ---- 

Wed. Feb. 2 @ Hazen 6:00/7:30  4:30 

Fri. Feb. 4 @ Lake Region 5:30/7:00  3:15 

Tues. Feb. 8 vs. Randolph 5:30/7:00  ------ 

Fri. Feb. 11 @ Peoples Academy 5:30/7:00  3:45 

Wed. Feb. 16 @ U32 5:30/7:00  4:30 

Fri. Feb. 18 vs. Lamoille 5:30/7:00     ----- 

Mon.  Feb. 21 vs. Lyndon 5:30/7:00  ------ 

Thurs. Feb. 24 @ Williamstown   5:30/7:00  4:30 

Mon. Feb. 28 VPA Tournament Announced    

      

      

 


